
PROGRAM 

& YEAR  
DATE DAY COURSE

COURSE 

CODE

20/03/23 Mon Sociology BNS-201

21/03/23 Tue Medical & Surgical Nursing BNS-202

22/03/23
Wed

Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
BNS-203

23/03/23 Thur Community Health Nursing BNS-204

24/03/23
Fri

Communication & Educational 

Technology BNS-205

27/03/23 Mon Environmental Sciences EVS-206

20/03/2023 Mon Medical & Surgical Nursing BNS-301

21/03/2023 Tue Child Health Nursing BNS-302

22/03/2023 Wed Mental Health Nursing BNS-303

23/03/2023 Thurs Nursing Research & Statistics
BNS-304

20/03/2023
Mon Midwifery & Obstetrical Nursing BNS-401

21/03/2023
Tue Community Health Nursing-II BNS-402

22/03/2023
Wed

Management Of Nursing Services & 

Education BNS- 403

20/03/23 Mon Sociology PBBN-201

21/03/23 Tue Community Health Nursing PBBN-202

22/03/23 Wed Mental Health Nursing PBBN-203

23/03/23 Thur Introduction to Nursing Education PBBN-204

24/03/23 Fri Introduction to Nursing Administration
PBBN-205

25/03/23 Sat
Introduction to Nursing Research & 

Statistics PBBN-206

27/03/23 Mon Environmental Sciences EVS-207

EXAMINATION CONTROLLER

 B.Sc 

NURSING 

SECOND 

YEAR

                  CHIEF INVIGILATOR

SGRR,UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - MARCH,2023

 COLLEGE OF NURSING, PATELNAGAR, DEHRADUN

UNIVERSITY SUPPLEMENTARY  EXAMINATION SCHEDULE-2023

TIMING 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

POST BASIC 

B.Sc 

NURSING 

SECOND 

YEAR

TIMING 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

 B.Sc 

NURSING 

THIRD 

YEAR

TIMING 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

TIMING 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

 B.Sc 

NURSING 

FOURTH 

YEAR


